
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS GROUP C SESSION 1 (5 MINUTES FREE)

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

DAYTONA INTERNATIONAL SPEEDWAY - DAYTONA BEACH, FL

ROUND 10 OF 17 - MARCH 7, 2009

AMA Supercross

DAYTONA SUPERCROSS BY HONDA

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

338 J. Lawrence  517.1661

52 R. Kiniry  617.5512

31 R. Sipes  217.7053

57 J. Marsack  718.0924

99 J. Lewis  418.2385

65 S. Skinner  418.2556

651 D. McCoy  718.4447

3 M. Brown  218.5948

928 B. Garrison  618.7809

323 J. Povolny  818.91710

925 A. De Jager  719.29011

395 B. Ritter  519.29812

431 B. Carsten  819.36813

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

338 J. Lawrence  525.3611

57 J. Marsack  226.0822

31 R. Sipes  826.2083

52 R. Kiniry  826.4034

65 S. Skinner  426.5695

3 M. Brown  226.6276

651 D. McCoy  726.9817

323 J. Povolny  627.2668

928 B. Garrison  627.3599

99 J. Lewis  627.36210

395 B. Ritter  327.42111

925 A. De Jager  528.37412

431 B. Carsten  828.45113

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

338 J. Lawrence  326.8631

31 R. Sipes  627.4112

57 J. Marsack  528.0343

52 R. Kiniry  828.5234

651 D. McCoy  428.5265

3 M. Brown  928.6706

65 S. Skinner  428.7967

323 J. Povolny  429.0288

928 B. Garrison  1029.1929

99 J. Lewis  829.27010

431 B. Carsten  829.97611

395 B. Ritter  330.24112

925 A. De Jager  330.72013
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